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Thursday, May 05

7

Mondai, Mai 02

2:30pm 3:30pm Budget, Audit and Finance committee (City Hall Boards
and Commission Rm. 1101, 301 W. 2nd Street, Austin

Texas 78701)

2:30pm 3:00pm Waller Meeting (CM Cole's Office)
3:00pm 5:00pm Budget Worksession cont.
5:45pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

:30am 10:00am Public Works Director's Ride (One Texas Center

Tuesday, May 03

1:00pm Council Worksessions

5:00pm Class
7:30pm Capital Area Progressive Democrats Membership Party

(AFLCIO)
6:30pm R soccer practice

[ 9:00am
2:00pm
5:30pm

1

5:30pm

Friday, May 06

9:00am 12:00pm Class

2:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ

1:30pm 2:30pm Updated: Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)
6:00pm 7:45pm COA Public Srvc Employee Memorial (Chambers )

Wednesday, May 04

[ 10:00am 12:00pm CAMPO Board Aides Briefing for May 9th meeting
(CAMPO Offices, OTC 7th Floor Ste. 700, 505 Barton
Springs Road, Austin Texas)

10:30am 11:30am Private Appointment

Saturday, May 07

8:00am 10:00am R soccer game
1:00pm 2:00pm Private Appointment

Sunday, May 08

Spelman, William

7/20/2011 10:00 AM



May 09 -
May 15

June 2011

SMTWTF S SMTWTF S
123 456 7 1 2 3 4
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 192021 22 2324 25
29 30 31 2627 28 29 30

Monday, May 09

Thursday, May 12

10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review

Council Mtg

6:00pm 8:00pm CAMPO (Thompson)

Tuesday, May 10

[ 9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

5:30pm 6:30pm R soccer practice

Fridai, Mai 13

12:00pm 1:00pm Private Appointment
2:00pm 4:00pm Open Office Hours (Progress Coffee (500 San Marcos))
5:30pm 8:00pm Guadalupe Neighborhood Development Corp 30th
Anniversary (1206 E 9th St.-Parish Hall/Lady of
Guadalupe Church)

Wednesday, May 11

Saturday, May 14

[ 7:30am 9:00am Austin Chamber Quarterly Investors Mtg (Four
Seasons )
9:00am 10:30am Private Appointment

12:00Em 1:00Em Listen to Exec Session

1:30pm 2:00pm Call Michael Lofton
2:45pm 3:45pm Private Appointment

8:00am 10:00am R soccer game

Sunday, May 15

Private Appointment

Spelman, William 1
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May 2011 June 2011
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Monday, May 16

Thursday, May 19

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

9

00am 10:00am Private Appointment

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

8:00am 9:00am Private Appointment

11:15am 11:45am Travel time AFD to City Hall

3:00pm 4:00pm FW: Tentative: Historic Exemption Meeting (DAA - 211
East 7th Street, Suite 818)

5:00pm 6:30pm Private Appointment

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, May 17

Friday, May 20

Private Appointment

9

00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

11:45am 1:30pm RECA State of Capital Metro Luncheon (Four Seasons )
5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

Private Aiiointment

11:30am 12:00Em Asian emﬁloiee network iPaImer Auditoriumi

12:45pm 1:00pm Meeting with Andrew from KVUE (CH Atrium)

2:00pm 4:00pm FW: Waller Creek Meeting (Tara Long 4-6022)

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

7:30pm 9:30pm Read Proclamation at Shakespeare at Zilker Hillside
Theatre

Wednesday, May 18

Saturday, May 21

Private Appointment

Private Appointment

9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment

1:15pm 1:45pm Sam Chen on Xishuangbanna (Casuelo? Hotel)

8:30am 10:30am R soccer tourny begins at 8:45 AM (Onion Creek
Soccer Complex South Austin )
5:00pm 6:30pm Private Appointment

Sunday, May 22

5:30pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

10:30am 11:30am Austin CC w/ Sam Chen (Westlake Dr)
11:30am 1:30pm Lunch and Race Track Tour with Richard Suttle

Spelman, William

7/20/2011 10:10 AM
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Monday, May 23

Thursday, May 26

9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment

Council Mtg

10:00am 11:00am Agenda Review

5:30pm 8:00pm NARAL Men for Choice (The Dogwood (715 W 6th St))

Tuesday, May 24 Friday, May 27]
Morning-Canvass General Election results if no runoff d

9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

1:30im 3:00im COA ERS Board Meetini i418 E Hiihland Mall Blvd. i

9:00am 10:00am Private Appointment
7:30pm 8:00pm Flight to LA, Cali
11:30pm 12:00am Flight to Guangzhou, CN

office )

11:30am 12:30pm Administrative Mtg

| Wednesday, May 25 Saturday, May 28
9:00am 10:00am Meet with outside attys re: districting (CM Spelman’s d

2:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (Cit
Hall Board and Commission Room 1001)

11:50am 12:20pm Flight to Kunming, CN

Sunday, May 29

Spelman, William

[
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